N Wales Pilgrim Route for 2024

**For Lifts Meet

To Be Taken Back To

S
© 2024
o Walk Start Time Walk Finish Dist(Mi) | Dist(Km) at:- Start at:-
1] Sat 4th May Basingwerk Trelawnyd ’ ‘ ‘ Basingwerk
2] Sun 5th May Trelawnyd St. Asaph Trelawnyd
3] Mon 6th May St. Asaph Llansannan St. Asaph
41 Tue 7th May Llansannan Llangernyw Llansannan
5] Wed 8th May Llangernyw Rowen Llangernyw
6] Thu S9th May Rowen Aber Rowen
7] Fri 10th May Aber Bangor Aber
8] Sat 11th May Bangor Llanberis Bangor
9] Sun 12th May Llanberis Penygroes Llanberis
10| Mon 13th May Penygroes Trefor Penygroes
11} Tue 14th May Trefor Nefyn Trefor
12} Wed | 15th May Nefyn Tudweiliog Nefyn
13} Thu 16th May Tudweiliog Aberdaron Tudweiliog
14] Fri 17th May Aberdaron Ynys Enlli

**We operate a car shuttle at the start of the day where drivers leave their cars at the finish point for that day
at 9:00am and are taken to the start of the walk for 9:30 (see above). In other words, for May 4th you would
leave your car at TRELAWNYD in the morning and are taken to the start at BASINGWERK enabling you to walk
back to your car. These lifts must be pre-booked/arranged by contacting either
Mike Costello on 07788 213958 or Janet Cameroh on 07598 202634.

At the end of the first day we will inform everyone what will happen on the following day, whether it will be a
car share or the use of public transport. You are of course welcome to make your own arrangements.

**Transport for each day is dependant on whether we use public transport or our own vehicles. On the
first day, although we start from Basingwerk Abbey, we park our cars at Trelawnyd so that we can walk
back to them. We suggest if you share a car that you drop off any passengers at the beginning of the walk
(Basingwerk Abbey) before proceeding to Trelawnyd for the 'meet at' time indicated so that we can get
the drivers back to th{e startin goo? time.
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